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43A Sam Liddington Liverpool University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

43B Liam Man University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

43C Ashe Morgan University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

43D Tom Hall University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

44A Huw Vaughan-Jackson Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

44B Harry Dean Lofthouse Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

44C Alexander Smith Oxford University Company of Archers Men Recurve Experienced

44D Alex Hickson University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

45A Andrew Browne Exeter University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

45B Gavin Tsang Swansea University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

45C Rob Gray Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

45D Harrison Waterworth Bangor University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

46A James Castelow Exeter University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

46B Pete Davison Cardiff University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

46C Ciprian Zahan Oxford University Company of Archers Men Recurve Experienced

46D Luke Rieman University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

47A Mark Ferguson Exeter University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

47B Simon Eberz Oxford University Company of Archers Men Recurve Experienced

47C Andrew Howe Southampton University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

47D Vlado Hurban Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

48A John McGrath Swansea University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

48B Jorge Lindley University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

48C Michael Hall Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

48D Arthur Coveney Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

49A Jon Aldrige Aberystwyth University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

49B Hugh Pearce University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

49C Rob Littlechild Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

49D Roy Hotrabhvanon Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

50A Nathan Skyrme University of Bradford Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

50B Jordan Wilson University of Aberdeen Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

50C Jonathan Troop University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

50D Alex Morrell University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

51A Declan Crew Liverpool University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

51B Tak Ho Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

51C Harry Taylor Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

51D Christopher Avins University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

52A Sam Kapadia Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced
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52B Arfan Khan University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

52C Francis Berti University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

52D Dave Jenner Swansea University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

53A Aidas Liaudanskas Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

53B Chris Pargeter University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

53C Aidan Lummer Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

53D Sam Rees University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

54A Jack Atkinson Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

54B Dean Dowling University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

54C Ben Viney Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

54D Benjamin Arenas Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

55A Richard Whiter Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

55B Dominic O'Brien University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

55C James Jeffs University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

55D Alec Hodgkinson University of Central Lancashire Men Recurve Experienced

56A Anh Nguyen Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

56B Bryan Hoadley Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

56C Craig Devonport University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

56D Kacper Radomski Essex University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

57A Matt Leivers Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

57B Harry Ives-Keeler Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

57C Sam Spring Durham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

57D Todd Burlington Exeter University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

58A Tim Weenink Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

58B Steve Tuplin Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

58C Jacob Vick Harper Adams University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

58D Adam Fazakerley University of Huddersfield Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

59A William Smith Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

59B Thomas Gloess Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

59C Andrew Parnell Reading University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

59D Christopher Guerin University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

60A Kenneth Inglis Liverpool University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

60B Blain Nicholson Northumbria University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

60C Chris Wrench Reading University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

60D Hayden Martin Keele University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

61A Jacques Janos Peters Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

61B Harry Gill Reading University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

61C James Edmonson University of Warwick Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

61D Matt Owen Sussex University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

62A Andrew Vo University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced
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62B Matt Ives Reading University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

62C Alexander Shaw Exeter University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

62D Chris Green Strathclyde University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

63A Louis Richardson Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

63B Dominic Collis University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

63C Fraser Chape Robert Gordon University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

63D Alex Blake Strathclyde University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

64A Lifei Zhang University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

64B Adam Peers Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

64C Michael Gray Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

64D William Shackley Swansea University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

65A Sherman Ip University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

65B Mike Smith Sheffield Hallam University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

65C Tom Wilson Lancaster University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

65D Harrison Ooi Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

66A Christian Czerniak Sheffield Hallam University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

66B David Williams Southampton University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

66C Richard Morris Oxford University Company of Archers Men Compound Experienced

66D Matthew Dale University of Warwick Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

67A Philip Daniel Surrey University Archers Men Recurve Experienced

67B Matt Potticary Southampton University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

67C Alex Bray Portsmouth University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

67D Will Davis Derby University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

68A Luke Fox Sheffield University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

68B Matthew Sharpe Surrey University Archers Men Recurve Experienced

68C Thomas Taylor Coventry University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

68D Shaun Rhodes Derby University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

69A Joshua Moore Swansea University Archery Club Men Longbow Experienced

69B Ian Fleming Manchester Metropolitan University Archery Club Men Longbow Experienced

69C Daniel Abram-Stahlstrom Cardiff University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

69D Jorge Alberto Madrigal Salas University of Bath Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

70A Edward Pike Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Longbow Experienced

70B Alex Newnes Aberystwyth University Archery Club Men Longbow Experienced

70C Alex Bradley Cardiff University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

70D Matthew Ingram Aston University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced
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12A Sophia Schaefer Reading University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

12B Tom La Vallin Swansea University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

12C Rebecca Blewett Nottingham University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

12D Huw Strachan Swansea University Archery Club Men Compound Novice

13A Peter Jackson Reading University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

13B Jennifer Mankin Sussex University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

13C Hope Greenwood Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

13D Amyce Aurora-Smith University of Bath Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

14A Elizabeth Rees University of Bath Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

14B Richard Taylor University of Bristol Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

14C Stephanie Clason Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

14D Erin Prior Coventry University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

15A Alix Snell University of Bath Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

15B Iain Majer Cardiff University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

15C Neira Miljkovic Derby University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

15D Gustavo Loschiavo Strathclyde University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

16A Jennifer Parkin University of Huddersfield Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

16B Bethany Harris Cardiff University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

16C Eleanor Hayward-Stott Lancaster University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

16D Keiron Wharton Derby University Archery Club Men Compound Novice

17A Hannah Cook Durham University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

17B Sarah Roderick Cardiff University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

17C Harry Charlton Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Compound Novice

17D Louise Smith University of the West of Scotland Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

18A Miranda Timmerman University of Bristol Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

18B Helen Woodcock University of Central Lancashire Women Longbow Experienced

18C Aylish Selkirk University of the Arts London Women Recurve Experienced

18D Charly Knight Surrey University Archers Women Longbow Experienced

19A Kayleigh Baylis Aberystwyth University Archery Club Women Longbow Experienced

19B Karl Wilson Essex University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

19C Victoria Moore University of Wales Trinity St David Swansea Women Recurve Experienced

19D Emily Williams University of South Wales, Pontypridd & Cardiff Women Longbow Experienced

20A Kwok Chung University of Huddersfield Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

20B Diane Pople Imperial College London Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

20C Sarah Beattles Cardiff University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

20D Ashley Barnes University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

21A Usman Ali University of Huddersfield Archery Club Men Barebow Novice
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21B Victoria Swann University of London Archery Club Women Longbow Experienced

21C Charlotte Smith University of Bradford Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

21D Caio Contador Cardiff University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

22A Octavia Quinn Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

22B Jack Marshall Liverpool University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

22C Freya Leask University of Bradford Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

22D Victoria Burden University of Chichester Women Recurve Experienced

23A Nicholas Hind Manchester Metropolitan University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

23B Juliet Spedding Liverpool University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

23C Caitlin Bailey University of Bristol Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

23D Ben Abbott University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

24A Patrick Corning Southampton University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

24B Yasmin Beladaci Sheffield University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

24C Laura Hodgkinson Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

24D Matthew David University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

25A Isabelle Hawkins Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

25B Aurelien Servatius University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

25C Gemma Ainsworth Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

25D Myke Edwards University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

26A Jasmine Grosso University of Warwick Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

26B James Maleedy Liverpool University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

26C Katharina Wind Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

26D Roy Phillips University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

27A Dom Belcher Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

27B Wesley David John Irwin Liverpool University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

27C Holly Whild Durham University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

27D Kayleigh Sandercock Exeter University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

28A Jack Keates Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

28B Nurym Noyanbayev University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

28C Yvette Marks Sheffield University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

28D Katie Vallance Swansea University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

29A Jay Tserkezie Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

29B Rokas Martinkus Sheffield University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

29C Aislinn O'Connell University of London Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

29D Gwenan Evans Swansea University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

30A Yasin Desai Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

30B Andrew Saunders Surrey University Archers Men Recurve Novice

30C Bridget Evans University of London Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

30D Anastasia Paramore Swansea University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

31A Kirsty Falcus Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced
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31B Michael Sessions Southampton University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

31C Tom Fox Nottingham University Archery Club Men Longbow Novice

31D Sophie Goodwin Nottingham University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

32A Alex Chen Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Novice

32B Kaden Zhou Reading University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

32C Elizabeth Elmer Nottingham University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

32D Janna Collier Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

33A Samuel Giles Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

33B Laura Kendrick Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

33C Alexandra Miller Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

33D Thomas Lee Reading University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

34A Luke Frearson Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

34B Bethany Farrow Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

34C Lydia Sinnett-Smith Cambridge University Bowmen Women Recurve Experienced

34D Katie Wood University of Birmingham Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

35A Billy Warford Derby University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

35B Caitlin McCarthy University of Birmingham Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

35C Karen Habermann Cambridge University Bowmen Women Recurve Experienced

35D Grace Sellers Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

36A James Green Derby University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

36B Jessica Nirkko Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

36C Emma Davis Imperial College London Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

36D Jessica Watts University of Warwick Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

37A Gerald Gan Oxford University Company of Archers Men Recurve Novice

37B Ariana Quisenberry Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

37C Madeleine Meatyard University of Warwick Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

37D Sara Rubio Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

38A Asad Chaudhary Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

38B Amaryllis Barton Oxford University Company of Archers Women Recurve Experienced

38C Sophie Cole Anglia Ruskin University Women Recurve Experienced

38D Johanna Meyer Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

39A Russell Foo Chuan Wen Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

39B Laura Mallinson Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

39C Klara Fay Oxford University Company of Archers Women Recurve Experienced

39D Maryia Karpiyevich Cambridge University Bowmen Women Recurve Experienced

40A Jonathan Borrill Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

40B Amy Bode University of Aberdeen Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

40C Eléonore Cossade Oxford University Company of Archers Women Recurve Experienced

40D Amy Curnock Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

41A Timothy Jackson University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Novice
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41B Reuben Ackerman Oxford University Company of Archers Men Recurve Novice

41C Rebekah Tipping University of Aberdeen Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

41D Sarah Warner Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

42A Toby Ross University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

42B Kate Carter Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

42C Charlie Birch Oxford University Company of Archers Women Recurve Experienced

42D Alice Cotton University of Birmingham Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced
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1A Indigo Griffith University of Warwick Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

1B Farah Rizal University of London Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

1C Emma Chapman Aberystwyth University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

1D Dana Halladay Manchester Metropolitan University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

2A Hannah Collingwood Imperial College London Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

2B Shabnam Alizadeh University of London Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

2C Collette Webster Aberystwyth University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

2D Lowri Roberts Cardiff University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

3A Eleanor Skippings Manchester Metropolitan University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

3B Christel Barongan Reading University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

3C Alexandra Kaye Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

3D Emma Hay Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

4A Holly Bedford Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

4B Bethan Gait Swansea University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

4C Laura Hutchinson Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

4D Alyssa Porter York University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

5A Sonja Weigl Cambridge University Bowmen Women Recurve Novice

5B

5C Alexandra Brady Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

5D Chloe Hardman Swansea University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

6A Catherine Jackson University of Birmingham Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

6B Gemma Rumsey Derby University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

6C Muesser Sirin Derby University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

6D Aurelie Hua Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

7A Michelle Round Sheffield University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

7B Nicola Millard Cardiff University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

7C Katrina Miller Nottingham University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

7D Justina Valyte Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

8A Sasha Richards Aberystwyth University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

8B Anca Tutuianu University of Bradford Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

8C Carys Evans University of Warwick Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

8D Abby Slark Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

9A Charlotte Rossetti Nottingham University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

9B Martha Redway Liverpool University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

9C Danielle Evans Surrey University Archers Women Barebow Novice

9D Emily Worsfield University of Bath Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

10A Rachel Patterson Durham University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice
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10B Rachael Cram Exeter University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

10C Edeline D'Souza Surrey University Archers Women Recurve Novice

10D Eleanor Pomroy University of Bath Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

11A Phoebe Levien Exeter University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

11B Katya Sephton Surrey University Archers Women Recurve Novice

11C Suzannah Boardman Exeter University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

11D
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9A Kayleigh Baylis Aberystwyth University Archery Club Women Longbow Experienced

9B Helen Woodcock University of Central Lancashire Women Recurve Experienced

9C Edward Pike Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Longbow Experienced

9D Joshua Moore Swansea University Archery Club Men Longbow Experienced

10A Alex Newnes Aberystwyth University Archery Club Men Longbow Experienced

10B Victoria Swann University of London Archery Club Women Longbow Experienced

10C Emily Williams University of South Wales, Pontypridd & Cardiff Women Longbow Experienced

10D Tom Fox Nottingham University Archery Club Men Longbow Novice

11A Charly Knight Surrey University Archers Women Longbow Experienced

11B Alix Snell University of Bath Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

11C Huw Vaughan-Jackson Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

11D Luke Edwards Swansea University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

12A Octavia Quinn Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

12B Emily Worsfield University of Bath Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

12C Harry Dean Lofthouse Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

12D John McGrath Swansea University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

13A Sasha Richards Aberystwyth University Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

13B Ellen Feuchtwanger University of Bath Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

13C Nathan Skyrme University of Bradford Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

13D Jon Gordon Swansea University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

14A Anca Tutuianu University of Bradford Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

14B Jessica Climer University of Bath Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

14C Jon Aldrige Aberystwyth University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

14D Tom La Vallin Swansea University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

15A Miranda Timmerman University of Bristol Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

15B Katie Vallance Swansea University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

15C Kevin Morrow Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

15D Richard Taylor University of Bristol Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

16A Sarah Roderick Cardiff University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

16B Gintare Siugzdinyte Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

16C Mark Ferguson Exeter University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

16D Karl Wilson Essex University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

17A Hannah Collingwood Imperial College London Archery Club Women Barebow Novice

17B Diane Pople Imperial College London Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

17C Usman Ali University of Huddersfield Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

17D Benjamin Lopacki Lancaster University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

18A Patrick Corning Southampton University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice
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18B Jennifer Parkin University of Huddersfield Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

18C Declan Crew Liverpool University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

18D Chris Fraser Newcastle University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

19A Yasmin Beladaci Sheffield University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

19B Fiona Walsh Southampton University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

19C Sam Liddington Liverpool University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

19D Kwok Chung University of Huddersfield Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

20A Danielle Evans Surrey University Archers Women Barebow Novice

20B Jennifer Mankin Sussex University Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

20C Liam McDonnell Southampton University Archery Club Men Barebow Experienced

20D Jack Marshall Liverpool University Archery Club Men Barebow Novice

21A Emma Chapman Aberystwyth University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

21B Andrew Vo University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

21C Caitlin Bailey University of Bristol Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

21D Victoria Moore University of Wales Trinity St David Swansea Women Recurve Experienced

22A Katya Sephton Surrey University Archers Women Recurve Novice

22B Dominic Collis University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

22C Collette Webster Aberystwyth University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

22D Adam Fazakerley University of Huddersfield Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

23A Andrew Saunders Surrey University Archers Men Recurve Novice

23B Lifei Zhang University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

23C Aylish Selkirk University of the Arts London Women Recurve Experienced

23D Eleanor Pomroy University of Bath Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

24A Edeline D'Souza Surrey University Archers Women Recurve Novice

24B Sherman Ip University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

24C Jamie Littlejohn Keele University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

24D Anca Manole University of Bath Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

25A Matthew Sharpe Surrey University Archers Men Recurve Experienced

25B Nurym Noyanbayev University of London Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

25C Hayden Martin Keele University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

25D Chung Kim Tang University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

26A Philip Daniel Surrey University Archers Men Recurve Experienced

26B Aislinn O'Connell University of London Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

26C Chris Brennan Keele University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

26D Ashley Barnes University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

27A Gavin Tsang Swansea University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

27B Michael Sessions Southampton University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

27C Liam Man University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

27D Bridget Evans University of London Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

28A Dave Jenner Swansea University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced
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28B Matthew Wellman Southampton University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

28C Jonathan Troop University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

28D Farah Rizal University of London Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

29A Shabnam Alizadeh University of London Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

29B Andrew Howe Southampton University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

29C Hugh Pearce University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

29D Chloe Hardman Swansea University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

30A Alex Chen Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Novice

30B Matt Potticary Southampton University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

30C Sam Stringer Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

30D Gwenan Evans Swansea University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

31A Rob Littlechild Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

31B David Williams Southampton University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

31C

31D Anastasia Paramore Swansea University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

32A Hans Sonntag Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

32B Tak Ho Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

32C Harry Taylor Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

32D Abby Slark Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

33A Jacques Janos Peters Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

33B Richard Whiter Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

33C Laura Kendrick Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

33D Aurelie Hua Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

34A Vlad Cecati Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

34B Jack Atkinson Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

34C Bethany Farrow Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

34D Justina Valyte Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

35A Roy Hotrabhvanon Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

35B Aidas Liaudanskas Cambridge University Bowmen Men Recurve Experienced

35C Isabelle Hawkins Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

35D Richard Wyatt Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

36A Benjamin Arenas Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

36B Aidan Lummer Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

36C Alexandra Miller Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

36D Karen Habermann Cambridge University Bowmen Women Recurve Experienced

37A Vlado Hurban Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

37B Ben Viney Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

37C Janna Collier Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

37D Lydia Sinnett-Smith Cambridge University Bowmen Women Recurve Experienced

38A Fraser Keir Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced
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38B Reuben Ackerman Oxford University Company of Archers Men Recurve Novice

38C Sara Rubio Southampton University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

38D Sonja Weigl Cambridge University Bowmen Women Recurve Novice

39A James Jeffs University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

39B Harrison Waterworth Bangor University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

39C Eléonore Cossade Oxford University Company of Archers Women Recurve Experienced

39D Maryia Karpiyevich Cambridge University Bowmen Women Recurve Experienced

40A Luke Rieman University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

40B Rob Gray Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

40C Klara Fay Oxford University Company of Archers Women Recurve Experienced

40D Amy Curnock Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

41A Tom Hall University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

41B Alexander Smith Oxford University Company of Archers Men Recurve Experienced

41C Alice Cotton University of Birmingham Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

41D Sarah Warner Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

42A Alex Hickson University of Bath Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

42B Ashe Morgan University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

42C Charlie Birch Oxford University Company of Archers Women Recurve Experienced

42D Rebekah Tipping University of Aberdeen Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

43A Jorge Lindley University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

43B Simon Eberz Oxford University Company of Archers Men Recurve Experienced

43C Kate Carter Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

43D Amy Bode University of Aberdeen Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

44A Alex Morrell University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

44B Jordan Wilson University of Aberdeen Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

44C Madeleine Meatyard University of Warwick Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

44D Johanna Meyer Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

45A Francis Berti University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

45B Jacob Vick Harper Adams University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

45C Jasmine Grosso University of Warwick Archery Club Women Barebow Experienced

45D Ariana Quisenberry Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

46A Christopher Avins University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

46B Tom Currall Derby University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

46C Jessica Watts University of Warwick Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

46D Grace Sellers Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

47A Joe Preece University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

47B Sarah Beattles Cardiff University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

47C Neringa Siugzdinyte Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

47D Indigo Griffith University of Warwick Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

48A Christopher Guerin University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced
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48B Sam Rees University of Birmingham Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

48C Jessica Nirkko Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

48D Sophie Goodwin Nottingham University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

49A Chester Gan University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

49B Adam Peers Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

49C Caitlin McCarthy University of Birmingham Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

49D Victoria Bratty Nottingham University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

50A Craig Holroyd University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

50B Adam Wozencroft Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

50C Katie Wood University of Birmingham Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

50D Charlotte Rossetti Nottingham University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

51A Craig Devonport University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

51B Alex Brown Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

51C Catherine Jackson University of Birmingham Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

51D Elizabeth Elmer Nottingham University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

52A David Richardson University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

52B Arthur Coveney Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

52C Denver Barnett University of Birmingham Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

52D Katrina Miller Nottingham University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

53A Matthew Stace University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

53B Bryan Hoadley Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

53C Adela Boboc Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

53D Laura Hutchinson Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

54A Timothy Jackson University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

54B Harry Ives-Keeler Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

54C Katharina Wind Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

54D Alexandra Kaye Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

55A Toby Ross University of Warwick Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

55B Michael Hall Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

55C Laura Hodgkinson Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

55D Alexandra Brady Loughborough Students Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

56A Christopher Sullivan Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

56B Richard Haydock Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

56C Austin Lim Newcastle University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

56D Andrew Callaway Newcastle University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

57A James McCartney Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

57B Steve Tuplin Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

57C Emma Hay Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

57D Kirsty Falcus Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

58A Louis Richardson Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced
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58B Thomas Gloess Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

58C Gemma Ainsworth Lancaster University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

58D Heather Flint Newcastle University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

59A Henry Bardet Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

59B Luke Frearson Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

59C Alex Goldsack Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

59D Freya Leask University of Bradford Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

60A Jonathan Borrill Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

60B Samuel Giles Nottingham University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

60C Christopher Woodhead Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

60D Charlotte Smith University of Bradford Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

61A Christian Czerniak Sheffield Hallam University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

61B Roy Phillips University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

61C Kim Andrews Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

61D Martha Redway Liverpool University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

62A Mike Smith Sheffield Hallam University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

62B Myke Edwards University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

62C Matt McCormack Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

62D James Maleedy Liverpool University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

63A Emma Davis Imperial College London Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

63B Matthew David University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

63C Tom Bott Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

63D Wesley David John Irwin Liverpool University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

64A Russell Foo Chuan Wen Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

64B Chris Wadeson University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

64C Kenneth Inglis Liverpool University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

64D Dom Belcher Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

65A Yvette Marks Sheffield University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced

65B William Smith Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

65C Ben Abbott University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

65D Jay Tserkezie Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

66A Rokas Martinkus Sheffield University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

66B Asad Chaudhary Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

66C Dominic O'Brien University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

66D Yasin Desai Lancaster University Archery Club Men Recurve Novice

67A Todd Burlington Exeter University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

67B Michelle Round Sheffield University Archery Club Women Recurve Novice

67C Tim Weenink Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

67D Dean Dowling University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

68A Kacper Radomski Essex University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced
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68B Luke Fox Sheffield University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

68C Matt Leivers Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

68D Chris Pargeter University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

69A Alec Hodgkinson University of Central Lancashire Men Recurve Experienced

69B Victoria Burden University of Chichester Women Recurve Experienced

69C Anh Nguyen Imperial College London Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced

69D Arfan Khan University of Bradford Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced
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Target List for WA 720 (50m compound) - Sunday, 14 June 2015,

07:30:00

1A Amyce Aurora-Smith University of Bath Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

1B Shaun Rhodes Derby University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

1C Stephanie Clason Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

1D Thomas Taylor Coventry University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

2A Fraser Chape Robert Gordon University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

2B Neira Miljkovic Derby University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

2C Gareth Beeby Sheffield Hallam University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

2D Hope Greenwood Edinburgh University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

3A Leah Govia Swansea University Archery Club Women Compound Novice

3B Will Davis Derby University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

3C James Edmonson University of Warwick Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

3D Suzanne Richards Swansea University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

4A Harry Charlton Loughborough Students Archery Club Men Compound Novice

4B Matthew Dale University of Warwick Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

4C Eleanor Hayward-Stott Lancaster University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

4D Harrison Ooi Edinburgh University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

5A Anson Chen Newcastle University Archery Club Men Compound Novice

5B Tom Wilson Lancaster University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

5C Anton Chan Newcastle University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

5D Alexander Shaw Exeter University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

6A Elliott Waldron Lancaster University Archery Club Men Compound Novice

6B Matthew Blair Lancaster University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

6C Luke Ingham Swansea University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

6D Matt Owen Sussex University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

7A Huw Strachan Swansea University Archery Club Men Compound Novice

7B Matthew Ingram Aston University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

7C Alex Bray Portsmouth University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

7D Rebecca Blewett Nottingham University Archery Club Women Compound Experienced

8A Michael Gray Nottingham Trent University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

8B William Shackley Swansea University Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

8C Jorge Alberto Madrigal Salas University of Bath Archery Club Men Compound Experienced

8D Louise Smith University of the West of Scotland Archery Club Women Compound Experienced


